# 103000019550

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	I	
		A
		JUS

Office Use Only



08/03/07--01035--007 \*\*25.00

07 AUG - 3 AM 11: 10 NHA I FILED

-,;'

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ŕ

# SUBJECT: Progeny International, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Howard	C. Stross	
	(Name of Person)	-
Stross L	aw Firm, P.A. (Firm/Company)	67 AUG - 3 SECRETAT
<u>1801 Pe</u>	pper Tree Dr. (Address)	<u>مب</u> ا درن
Oldsmar	r, FL 34677	COF STATE
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this n	natter, please call:	
Claire R. Frisbee	at ( 813) 852-6500	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	umber)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$25.00** Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### **PROGENY INTERNATIONAL, LLC**

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

First: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 30, 2003, and assigned document number L03000019550.

Second: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The Articles of Organization of Progeny International, LLC, are hereby restated as follows:

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: PROGENY INTERNATIONAL, LLC

#### Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 13944 LYNMAR BLVD. BLDG. 2 TAMPA, FL 33626

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 13944 LYNMAR BLVD. BLDG. 2 TAMPA, FL 33626

Article III The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

UG - 3 AM 11: 1

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: HOWARD C. STROSS 1801 PEPPER TREE DRIVE OLDSMAR, FL. 34677

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature:

#### Article V

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be:

#### 06/01/2003

#### Article VI

The following named individuals are the Managing Members of Progeny International, LLC:

- Michael L. Musto, 13944 Lynmar Blvd. Bldg. 2, Tampa, FL 33626
- Donna B. Musto, 13944 Lynmar Blvd. Bldg. 2, Tampa, FL 33626
- Anthony. Musto, 13944 Lynmar Blvd. Bldg. 2, Tampa, FL 33626

Dated: August 2, 2007

n

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Howard C. Stross, attorney and authorized representative Typed or printed name of signee

G:\TMW8\DATA\files\2740\AMND,ARTC23647.DOC

